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наименование
соревнований

занятые места баллы

1 Турниры спортивного
клуба кЩельфин),

перв енства(чемпионаты)
муниципалъньIх

образов аний,
городские турниры

1

2
aJ
5

5

4
1J
2

2 Краевые соревнования 1

2
aJ

5

6
5

4
aJ

nJ Первенства (чемпионаты)
Краснодарского края

1

2
оJ

5

7
6
5

4
4 Первенства (чемпионаты )

IОжного федерального
округа

1

2
aJ
5

10
9
8

6
5 Всероссийские

соревнования
1

2
aJ
5

l5
1з
11

9
6 Первенства России 1

2
aJ
5

20
l8
16
l4



,| Международные ryрниры 1

2
aJ
5

участие

50
40
30
20
10

8 Первенства Европы 1

2
aJ
5

участие

100
90
80
70
50

9 Первенства Мира 1

2
^,,J
5

участие

150
140
130
120
100

l0. Выполнение норм и
требований Единой
всероссийской
классификации
для ilрисвоения :

мс
кмс
1сп
2сл
Зсп
1юн
2юн
3юн

100
75
50
30
20
15

10
5


